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Mini Mediaconverter
MC6

The space saver

The Mini Mediaconverter keeps you connected while taking up exceptionally little space. You don’t have to make room for
another power cord either as it being powered directly via USB. And you can depend on its performance in any weather as it’s
designed to withstand the most extreme environments over the long haul.

Guaranteed performance
Our products always come with lifetime support to ensure your equipment maintains peak performance for many missions to
come.

Technical Specification
Description Converts between Ethernet

10BaseT/100BaseTx “twisted pair”
and fiber (SC or ST connector)

Ports Fiber interface:
Duplex SC 1300 nm (62,5 µm fiber)
100Mbps
Copper interface:
RJ45 connector  10BaseT/100BaseTx
Power:
5V DC in (cable for USB port
included)

Led 10BaseT link, 100BaseTx link
Fiber link

Power
Consumption

<100 mA (5 V)

Compability Ethernet IEEE 802.3
Link distances up to 2 km

Environmental
specification;
Design to meet

Operating: -20 ºC to +50 ºC

Option Also available in a 850 nm version.


